



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	20/02/2024	Version No.:	V2
----------------------	------------	--------------	----

John Lewis Stock Number	78021508
Name	Milk Chocolate Spring Blossom Egg 220g
Ingredients	Sugar, Whole MILK powder , Cocoa butter, Cocoa mass, Anhydrous MILK fat , Emulsifier: SOY lecithin , Natural vanilla flavour
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS
Net Quantity	220 g
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Cool and dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Venchi S.p.A. – Via Venchi, 1 – 12040 Castelletto Stura (CN) Italy
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kJ/kcal)	2385 / 572
Fat	36.40
Of which saturated	21.80
Carbohydrate	52.80
Of which sugars	51.50
Fibre	1.70
Protein	7.40
Salt	0.30
Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	YES
Suitable for vegans	NO
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	YES

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	NO
Free from alcohol	YES
Free from artificial flavours	YES
Free from artificial colours	YES